Adult entertainment establishments in accordance with Section 915; 
12.   Tattoo establishments; 
13.   Auction house; 
14.   Self-service mini-storage and warehouse facilities; 
15.   Travel trailer sales. 
16. Above ground liquefied petroleum gas containers  between one-hundred and twenty-five 
(125) gallons water capacity and two-thousand (2,00 0) gallons water capacity, provided there 
is a distance of three (3) feet between other lique fied petroleum gas containers.  Liquefied 
petroleum gas containers shall be setback twenty-fi ve (25) feet from roads and lot lines of

[...]

Manufactured homes. 
10.   Dual use structure limited to a single-family dwelling use and a business use. 
11.   Nursing Homes. 
12.   Machine shops. 
13.   Short-term tourist rental of dwelling. 
14.  Above ground liquefied petroleum gas container s between one-hundred and twenty-five (125) 
gallons water capacity and two-thousand (2,000) gal lons water capacity, provided there is a 
distance of three (3) feet between other liquefied petroleum gas containers.  Liquefied petroleum 
gas containers shall be setback twenty-five (25) fe et from roads and lot lines of adjoining